
37° Memorial Morena
V. 50m

Programma gare del giorno 07/07/2024 parte 4
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

07/07/2024 -  9:00 50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Femmine
Serie 7 di 71

3 GORNI Sofia 2015 ITA Andrea Doria
4 APICELLA Carola 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 51.90 *
5 PIETROPAOLO Giulia 2015 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 57.60 *
6 PUGNO Aurora 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd

Serie 6 di 72
1 BUCCOLIERI Sofie Vittori 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 48.86 *
2 SOLARI Arianna 2015 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 47.80 *
3 SANTINI Cecilia 2015 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 44.70 *
4 BUCCOLIERI Beatrice Sere 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 44.00 *
5 BENEDETTI Virginia 2015 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 44.20 *
6 GIORDANO Chiara 2015 ITA Andrea Doria 46.68 *
7 VALENTINI Clelia 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 48.40 *
8 GIORDANO Ellen 2015 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 50.80 *

Serie 5 di 73
1 RAFFAELLI Cloe 2015 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 42.73
2 MENINI Marta 2015 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 42.30 *
3 STERE Adele Ioana 2015 ROU Delphin Inot Club Constanta 40.85
4 TOMA Nike 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 38.70 *
5 RUSCITTI Victoria 2015 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 40.60 *
6 ANGIOLANI Alice 2015 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 42.03 *
7 PICCARDO Maria 2015 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 42.30 *
8 PARLANI Adele 2015 ITA Andrea Doria 42.80

Serie 4 di 74
2 SHAHINI Isma 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 47.70 *
3 FERRI Irene 2014 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 44.80 *
4 PERJU Amalia Maria 2014 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 43.62 *
5 PIERMATTEO Laura 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 43.80 *
6 TORNATO Giada 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 45.58 *
7 IANNOLI Matilde 2014 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd

Serie 3 di 75
1 COPPOLA Cristina 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 42.60 *
2 SASSOLI Virginia 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 40.80 *
3 BARBERA Anna 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 40.09 *
4 DELLA NOCE Luce Veronica 2014 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 39.76 *
5 MARCHESI Lisa 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 40.00 *
6 STARA Jole Sofia 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 40.60 *
7 CANONICI Agnese 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 41.10 *
8 RADDOUI Aita 2014 ROU Delphin Inot Club Constanta 42.98

Serie 2 di 76
1 GALBUSERA Cecilia 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 39.10 *
2 SOLARI Martina 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 38.19 *
3 CINA Gaia 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 38.00 *
4 BORRELLI Valentina 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 37.10 *
5 MOSCATELLI Elena 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 37.20
6 BALESTRI Lara 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 38.00 *
7 TEODOR Ioana Raluca 2014 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 38.80 *
8 DAZZI Agnese 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 39.29 *
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Serie 1 di 77
1 CATALANO Denise 2014 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 36.50 *
2 PAGANO Linda 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 35.70
3 BALDO Beatrice 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 34.30 *
4 MARTINI Linda 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 33.47 *
5 BALAN Ana Carina 2014 ROU Delphin Inot Club Constanta 34.18
6 ROSSI Benedetta 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 35.50
7 GIOFFRE' Carlotta 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 35.72 *
8 GUSINU Viola 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 36.62 *

07/07/2024 50 m Stile Libero - Es. B Maschi
Serie 7 di 78

2 GOVERNARI Gabriele 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd
3 PONGOLINO Andrea 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 49.90 *
4 ABRAM Filippo 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 43.00 *
5 GIORDANO Paul 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 43.21 *
6 PUDDU Alessio Luigi 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 53.00 *

Serie 6 di 79
1 DHO Michelangelo 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 42.40 *
2 CAPURRO Tommaso 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 42.07 *
3 TOGNONI Jacopo 2014 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 41.30 *
4 TRAPANESE Nicolo' 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 40.80 *
5 BIAGETTI Enea 2014 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 40.90 *
6 PIERMATTEO Fabio 2014 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 42.00 *
7 LOMBARDO Luca 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 42.27 *
8 LAGOMARSINO Davide 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 42.80 *

Serie 5 di 710
1 ZANETTI Damiano 2014 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 40.40 *
2 FERRARI Giorgio Giacomo 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 38.90 *
3 AGOSTA Mattia 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 37.79 *
4 ESPOSITO Edoardo 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 33.80 *
5 BIELLO Andrea 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 37.00
6 CHINAGLIA Tommaso 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 37.90 *
7 MARANIELLO Tommaso 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 40.20 *
8 BANCALARI Pietro 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 40.40 *

Serie 4 di 711
3 PESCE Giacomo 2013 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
4 RADZIVIL Oleksii 2013 UKR Rari Nantes Spezia 53.24 *
5 TRAVERSA Nicolo' 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd
6 CASTAGNA Niccolo' 2013 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra

Serie 3 di 712
1 GIURIATO Mattia 2013 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 50.70 *
2 CAVALLARO Matteo 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 43.90 *
3 RICCI Stefano 2013 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 41.40
4 MALVENTI Giorgio 2013 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 40.60
5 IACOMINO Davide 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 41.20 *
6 MEKI Manuel 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 43.38 *
7 REVELLO Francesco 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 44.80 *
8 NAPOLITANO Vittorio 2013 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 52.20 *

Serie 2 di 713
1 TANI Christian 2013 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 39.42 *
2 COSTA Angelo Giacomo 2013 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 39.02 *
3 GHIRARDI Leonardo 2013 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 37.60 *
4 BALESTRI Simone 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 36.80 *
5 GHIGLIOTTI Biagio 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 37.00 *
6 ROSSI Nicolo' Enrico Man 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 38.44 *
7 GIACHINO Flavio 2013 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 39.30 *
8 GENCO Alessandro 2013 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 40.60 *
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Serie 1 di 714
1 ZACCHERO Sean 2013 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 35.79 *
2 SOIS Aurelio 2013 ITA Andrea Doria 34.90 *
3 DESCALZO Pietro 2013 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 34.60 *
4 PICERNO Filippo 2013 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 33.40 *
5 MANCINI Emanuele 2013 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 34.60 *
6 PUGLIARES Jacopo 2013 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 34.60 *
7 FRANCO Alberto 2013 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 35.60 *
8 PEDRONI Pietro 2013 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 36.05

07/07/2024 100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Femmine
Batteria 1 di 815

1 NEBIOLO Adele 2013 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'41.40
2 SCARDETTA Veronica 2013 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'30.10 *
3 BASILE Alice 2013 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'29.50
4 VELARDO Viola 2013 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'29.10 *
5 GARABELLO Ilaria 2013 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'29.40 *
6 LASALANDRA Giorgia 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'30.00 *
7 SILVESTRI Beatrice 2012 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'36.60 *

Batteria 2 di 816
1 CANOVARO Margherita 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'25.67
2 SCHIAFFINO Giulia 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'24.06
3 VITTIGNI Valentina 2013 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'22.94
4 MANTOVANI Irene 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'22.00 *
5 RADWANE Mouna 2013 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 1'22.10 *
6 CALIRI Emma 2013 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'23.00
7 LUNETTI Emma 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'24.10 *
8 LOSCIALE Alice 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'26.90 *

Batteria 3 di 817
1 LANTERI Carlotta 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'21.52
2 LAZZARO Sara 2012 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'20.10
3 PRAT Maria Sole 2013 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'19.70
4 LEONE Emma 2012 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'18.40 *
5 TORAZZA Giulia 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'18.90 *
6 TONIETTI Ginevra 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'19.90 *
7 MALPEZZI Beatrice 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'21.09 *
8 GRILLI Viola Carla 2013 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'21.60

Batteria 4 di 818
1 VENTURELLI MERULLA Chiar 2013 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'17.60 *
2 GENTILINO Alessia 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'16.86
3 CELLE Giada 2012 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 1'16.30 *
4 CARGNINO MATOLDA Martina 2013 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 1'15.68
5 MELEGARI Sara 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'15.70 *
6 DAGNINO Bianca 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'16.44 *
7 ESPOSITO Matilde 2012 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'16.94
8 CELLE Carolina 2012 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.70

Batteria 5 di 819
1 BERRUTI Beatrice 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'15.60 *
2 TRIONE Lisa 2012 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'15.20
3 XHEPNUZI Elisa 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'14.15
4 LA MORGIA Greta 2012 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'14.02
5 DORCIER Greta 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'14.09 *
6 MOLIN Anne Camille 2012 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'14.30 *
7 BADARACCO Anna 2012 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'15.44
8 MENONI Maria Vittoria 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.63 *

Batteria 6 di 820
1 LANINI Veronica 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'13.50 *
2 CALABRIA Lara 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'11.30
3 RAVIOLO Chiara 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'09.60 *
4 PERNICE Federica 2012 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'08.09
5 GIANI' Emma 2013 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 1'09.17 *
6 DI PAOLANTONIO Vittoria 2012 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'10.60
7 VENTRICI Anna 2012 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'12.20 *
8 PERRONE Olivia 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'14.00 *
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Batteria 7 di 821
1 GIBELLI Claudia 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'13.35 *
2 MOTOLESE DIGIUSEPPE Ales 2012 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'10.80 *
3 ARMENTO Agnese 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'09.60 *
4 CAVINA Margherita 2013 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'08.00
5 IACONO Isabella 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'09.07
6 RIZZI Chiara 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'10.30 *
7 GIUSTI Martina 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'12.00
8 NUCERA Lara 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'13.70 *

Batteria 8 di 822
1 MENEGHETTI Marianna 2012 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'12.70 *
2 PAPINI Adele 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'10.62
3 REMONDINO Ginevra 2012 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'09.60 *
4 MOIRANO Martina 2012 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'07.08 *
5 RIVELLINI Giada 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'09.00 *
6 CURLETTO Bianca Maria 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'10.00 *
7 GAMMELLA Chiara 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.89
8 BILLONG KACK Lisa 2012 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'13.70 *

07/07/2024 100 m Stile Libero - Es. A Maschi
Batteria 1 di 923

3 CIUFFOLOTTI Elia 2012 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd
4 MIHU Riccardo Florin 2012 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 1'25.83 *
5 CORBANI Riccardo 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'43.36 *

Batteria 2 di 924
1 EPAMINONDA Niccolo' 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'21.08
2 ALFIERI Mattia 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'20.95 *
3 PISANELLI YNDESTAD Marti 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'20.48
4 SCADUTO Filippo 2012 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.02
5 ALESSANDRI Andrea 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'19.35 *
6 CARNAZZA Luca 2012 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'20.90
7 REGGIO Luigi 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'20.95 *
8 FAGGIANO Devon 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'21.65

Batteria 3 di 925
1 BRUZZONE Vittorio 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'18.75 *
2 CAZZADORE Paolo 2012 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'17.65 *
3 ROCCA Luca 2011 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'16.65 *
4 FONTANA Alessandro 2012 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 1'15.55 *
5 CARBONINI Noah 2012 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 1'16.05 *
6 ARNAVAS Enea 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'17.63
7 TOFFI Nicolo' 2012 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'17.75 *
8 TORNATO Filippo 2011 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'18.95 *

Batteria 4 di 926
1 BORDIGNON Leonardo 2012 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'15.00
2 MAGLIULO Simone 2012 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'14.65 *
3 DONETTI Lorenzo 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'14.55 *
4 LUCIARDI Gabriele 2011 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'13.55 *
5 BASSO Francesco 2011 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'13.55 *
6 MANAROLA Nadir 2011 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'14.65 *
7 ANGIOLANI Andrea 2012 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 1'14.85 *
8 GAGGERO Francesco 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'15.41

Batteria 5 di 927
1 ROSSI Matteo 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'13.25 *
2 MELLINA BARES Matteo 2012 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'12.55 *
3 MAZZA Alexej 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'12.22 *
4 BORGIALLI Matteo 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'12.10
5 DI GIORGIO Matteo 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'12.15 *
6 MONTANARI Pietro 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'12.45 *
7 BOSCO Alessandro 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'12.71
8 CAVALLINI Jacopo 2012 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'13.35 *
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Batteria 6 di 928
1 SCOTTI Samuel 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'11.75 *
2 RAFAI Kelyan 2011 FRA Team Marseille Natation 1'11.45
3 BARILA' Alessandro 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'10.60
4 MOSCATELLI Alessandro 2012 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'09.85 *
5 KADDOUR Youcef 2011 FRA Team Marseille Natation 1'10.54
6 BARUZZO Nicolo' 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'11.33
7 MOLINARI MARTIN Alberto 2012 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'11.45 *
8 RIGARDO Andrea 2011 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 1'11.99

Batteria 7 di 929
1 LA CORTE Alessio 2011 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'08.45 *
2 IACONO Pietro 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'07.72
3 CASTAGNOLA Francesco 2011 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd 1'06.96
4 PINTO Gioele 2011 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'02.27
5 CIOBANU Edoardo 2011 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'06.44
6 BREGANTE Giulio 2011 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 1'07.32 *
7 ASCHERI Daniele 2012 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 1'08.00
8 SCISCIANI Mario 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'09.75 *

Batteria 8 di 930
1 CORSIGLIA Marco 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'08.35 *
2 CASTAGNA Federico 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'07.58
3 PERRONE Mirko 2011 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'06.91
4 FORMENTINI Matteo 2011 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 1'02.07 *
5 ARIOLI Mattia 2011 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'05.95 *
6 BENDAZZOLI Guglielmo 2011 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'07.25 *
7 ROSSI Leonardo 2012 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'07.90
8 ROVERE Giacomo 2011 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'09.65 *

Batteria 9 di 931
1 BENINI Filippo 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'08.26 *
2 ANFOSSO Vittorio Gabriel 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'07.45 *
3 ROVERE Filippo 2011 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'06.85 *
4 CAMPODONI Matteo 2011 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'00.80
5 CHERUBINO Nicolo' 2011 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'05.93 *
6 ALMASIO Leon 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'07.00
7 PASTROVICCHIO Marco 2011 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'07.75 *
8 CARZO Lorenzo 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'08.70

07/07/2024 100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Batteria 1 di 932

3 DI MICHELE Emma 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
4 MULAS Benedetta 2011 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'19.07 *
5 BOUZERZOUR Syrine 2011 FRA Team Marseille Natation 1'23.63

Batteria 2 di 933
1 REBANI Mellina 2011 FRA Team Marseille Natation 1'15.53
2 GRILLO Aurora 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'14.84
3 CHIEPPA Elena 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'14.30 *
4 PANNACCIULLI Elena 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'14.06 *
5 CALABRO' Matilde 2011 ITA Andrea Doria 1'14.07
6 PERUTELLI Chiara Lucia 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'14.34
7 ZACCONE Arianna 2010 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 1'15.02 *
8 CETRARO Asia Aurora 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'16.92

Batteria 3 di 934
1 MONTALTO Sofia 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'13.79 *
2 CHIEPPA Annarita 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'13.55 *
3 AURAME Amelia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'13.09 *
4 SARBIA Melissa 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'12.70
5 DELUCCHI Chiara 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'12.73 *
6 SANTAMARIA Sofia 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'13.22
7 RAMAZZOTTO Maribel 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'13.73
8 PARRINI Alice 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'13.82
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Batteria 4 di 935
1 FAZIO Giorgia 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'11.81
2 GRACEFFA Arianna 2011 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'11.63
3 GERVASONI Giulia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'11.31
4 ARDUINO Greta 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'10.83
5 KOVACICH Virginia 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'11.00
6 BORRO Nicole Matilda 2010 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'11.49
7 ANDRIEUX Aanor 2011 FRA Team Marseille Natation 1'11.75
8 ARIONE Silvia 2011 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 1'12.11 *

Batteria 5 di 936
1 BRUNI PRENCIPE Anna 2011 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.43
2 BUTTIGNON Maia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.16
3 LUCCHIN Miriam May 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'09.77 *
4 BONFITTO Sara 2011 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'09.45 *
5 VOLA Anita 2010 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 1'09.66 *
6 TOROK Maria Alessandra 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.03
7 FIORILLO Sofia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.40 *
8 FERRARI Adriana 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'10.69

Batteria 6 di 937
1 CATTANEO Matilde 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'09.17 *
2 ALTIERI Giorgia 2010 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'08.89
3 PICERNO Camilla 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.63 *
4 GALBUSERA Ginevra 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.44 *
5 GAMBETTA Agata 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.63 *
6 TESTINI Sofia 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'08.66 *
7 DI ROSA Giulia 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.89
8 MASSUCCO Anita 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'09.39

Batteria 7 di 938
1 GRONDONA Alice 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.22 *
2 POGGIALI Gioia 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'05.01
3 LOMBARDO Chiara 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'04.11
4 AVANZINI Arianna 2011 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'00.39 *
5 SCIANDA Greta 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.85 *
6 DIGUET Eloise 2010 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'04.45
7 ROSSI Irene 2010 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 1'06.02
8 FERRARI Elisabetta 2011 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.43

Batteria 8 di 939
1 ROLLANDI Giulia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.12 *
2 RABAGLIATI Ilaria 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'04.80 *
3 GURASCHI Chiara 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'04.08 *
4 MASSUCCO Giulia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'00.09 *
5 GLORIA Nina 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'02.21 *
6 LATELLA Gaia 2011 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'04.30 *
7 GIOVATTI Rebecca 2011 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'06.01 *
8 GELCI Anna 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.38 *

Batteria 9 di 940
1 PAVONE Sara 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'07.85 *
2 PERRONE Bianca 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'04.64 *
3 FRANCO Marta 2010 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 1'03.57
4 UCCELLI Virginia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 59.78 *
5 CATALANO Nicole 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'00.57 *
6 FAVAFABBRI Alice 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'04.16 *
7 ROSSETTI Sofia 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'05.40
8 MAROCCO Iside 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'08.28
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07/07/2024 100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi
Batteria 1 di 741

1 FARABOSCHI Alessandro 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
2 PASSERA Alex 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'15.73
3 TIZZONI Niccolo' 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'14.26
4 BALBI Lorenzo 2010 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'12.29
5 ZACCONE Gioele 2010 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 1'12.82 *
6 PRATESI Francesco 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'14.36
7 MOLLE Pietro 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'16.05 *

Batteria 2 di 742
1 NICOLETTA Federico 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'11.28
2 MIHAI PETRESCU Daniel 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'09.19
3 TONELLI Alessio 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'07.14
4 ZACCONE Tommaso 2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 1'06.54 *
5 RICCIARDI Manuel 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'06.86
6 STRELET Michel 2010 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'07.69
7 CERVETTO Paolo 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'10.00
8 REGUIG Amir 2010 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'12.16

Batteria 3 di 743
1 COSTANTINI Riccardo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'05.81
2 CATALDI Lorenzo Luigi 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'04.85 *
3 IACOMINO Gabriele 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'03.38
4 MACAJ Riccardo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'03.03 *
5 DEBUIGNE Mathis 2010 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'03.30
6 PLANTAS Matteo 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'04.16 *
7 CAPURRO Giacomo 2010 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'05.64
8 MUSANTE Francesco 2010 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'06.42 *

Batteria 4 di 744
1 NASELLI Luca 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.61 *
2 GORETTI Manfredi 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 1'02.55 *
3 BIELER Henry 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.06 *
4 BORELLI Davide 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 1'01.71 *
5 SAVIO Pietro 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'01.96 *
6 ZEN Filippo 2008 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'02.29
7 BODRATO Emanuele 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 1'02.57 *
8 GHIGLIOTTI Giacomo 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'03.00

Batteria 5 di 745
1 GRACEFFA Riccardo 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'00.27
2 MONTI Sacha 2009 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 58.67
3 RONCOLI Alessandro 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 57.47 *
4 DE ANGELO Alessio 2009 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 55.62
5 GIBELLI Riccardo 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 57.18
6 ALVARADO MORA Erik Antho 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 58.31
7 GRASSONE Pietro 2009 ITA Dinamica ssd 59.27
8 SCIANDA Mirko 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'01.39 *

Batteria 6 di 746
1 MAROCCHI Davide 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 59.58 *
2 PIRROTTA Davide Marco Am 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 58.57 *
3 PELLEGRINO Gregorio 2008 ITA Dinamica ssd 57.31
4 CIRILLO Riccardo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 54.96 *
5 GHIO Tommaso 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 56.83
6 PORTA Lorenzo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 57.99 *
7 COLTRIOLI Matteo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 59.20 *
8 BRONDOLO Edoardo 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'00.80

Batteria 7 di 747
1 TASSARA Giovanni 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 59.53 *
2 NADALIN Achille 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 58.53 *
3 PORTA Tommaso 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 57.21
4 LUCIDO Pietro 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 54.41 *
5 CASANOVA Alessandro 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 56.33
6 LAGORIO Thomas 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 57.87 *
7 PIOMBO Leonardo 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 58.70 *
8 LAURA Leonardo 2009 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'00.57
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07/07/2024 100 m Stile Libero - Juniores Femmine
Batteria 1 di 548

3 GARABELLO Martina 2009 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'16.45
4 FRUSCIONE Elena 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'10.51 *
5 VIOLA Gaia 2009 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'12.41 *

Batteria 2 di 549
1 RAVERA Chiara 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'09.48 *
2 ARIONE Sofia 2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 1'08.13 *
3 PAITA Sofia 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'07.20 *
4 JOBERT Camille 2008 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'07.05
5 BALLARINI Chiara 2009 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'07.11
6 ZEPPETELLA Silvana 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'07.85 *
7 BELLOTTI Agnese 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'08.47
8 LOUBATIE Jaliss 2009 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'09.63

Batteria 3 di 550
1 BERRINO Emma 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'05.54
2 CARVALHO Alizee FC 2006 FRA Team Marseille Natation 1'04.45
3 MARAGLIANO Matilde 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 1'02.67 *
4 PIRROTTA Sara Elisa Silv 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'00.63 *
5 CHIOZZA Clotilde 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'01.99 *
6 MARZORATI Anna Luce 2008 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 1'03.55
7 PAUTASSO Nicole 2009 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'04.76 *
8 DEBENEDETTI Ludovica 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'06.73 *

Batteria 4 di 551
1 ERCOLANO Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'05.40
2 LATELLA Alice 2009 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'03.95 *
3 REPETTO Stella 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.53 *
4 RUSSO Sofia 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 1'00.40 *
5 ZACCAGNO Giorgia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'01.19 *
6 SANTAGOSTINO Vittoria 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'03.48 *
7 FLORIO Giulia Nancy 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'04.56 *
8 TASSONE Siria 2009 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 1'06.49

Batteria 5 di 552
1 HETIER Fany 2009 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'04.90
2 MASTELLARO Carola 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'03.79 *
3 MORETTI Athena 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'02.20
4 MARTINI Federica 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'00.00
5 GIARRUSSO Martina 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'00.98 *
6 VIOLA Vittoria 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.74 *
7 GROSSO Elisa 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'04.52 *
8 GENNARI Flavia 2009 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'06.34
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07/07/2024 100 m Stile Libero - Juniores Maschi
Batteria 1 di 353

2 PERFETTINI Alexandre 2007 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 59.94
3 LOVIN Sebastien 2007 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 56.39
4 BEDIN Renzo 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 54.20
5 CEREA Leonardo 2007 ITA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 55.40
6 PASTROVICCHIO Luca 2007 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 58.51 *
7 ROSSI Francesco 2007 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 1'01.32 *

Batteria 2 di 354
1 BADARACCO Daniele 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.58
2 FORMENTINI Samuele 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 59.48 *
3 GIORDANO Luca 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 55.94 *
4 MILAN Filippo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 54.19 *
5 BUZZALINO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 55.03
6 LUCIARDI Lorenzo 2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 58.04 *
7 FILETTI Elia 2006 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'01.23 *

Batteria 3 di 355
1 MARI Francesco 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 1'01.70 *
2 DORCIER Pietro 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 59.00 *
3 BUCHENET Alexis 2006 FRA Team Marseille Natation 55.86
4 DUFRAIGNE Mathieu 2007 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 52.26
5 FARNE' Filippo 2006 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 54.95 *
6 BOCCHIO Simone 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 57.57 *
7 DIANA Romain 2007 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'00.42

07/07/2024 200 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Batteria 1 di 456

3 CAVINA Margherita 2013 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
4 GIUSTI Martina 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia
5 SILVESTRI Beatrice 2012 ITA Dinamica ssd

Batteria 2 di 457
1 GRILLI Viola Carla 2013 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3'40.90 *
2 CABRAS Rebecca Vittoria 2013 ITA Andrea Doria 3'31.24 *
3 BERRUTI Beatrice 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 3'20.41 *
4 GIBELLI Claudia 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 3'10.70 *
5 CAPONI Valentina 2012 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 3'19.30 *
6 CELLE Giada 2012 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 3'26.00 *
7 MENEGHETTI Anna 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 3'39.40 *

Batteria 3 di 458
1 BARBAGELATA Micole 2013 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 3'40.70 *
2 LANATA Ginevra 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 3'28.05 *
3 TORAZZA Giulia 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 3'20.09 *
4 CURLETTO Bianca Maria 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 3'08.01 *
5 KAMBERI Klea 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 3'15.66
6 MALPEZZI Beatrice 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 3'25.50 *
7 BELLOTTI Lucia 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 3'38.90 *
8 CIANCI Dafne 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia

Batteria 4 di 459
1 TONIETTI Ginevra 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 3'39.74 *
2 LANINI Veronica 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 3'27.48 *
3 GIORDANO Giorgia 2012 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 3'19.50 *
4 BIASIOL Sofia Andrea 2012 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'59.10
5 RISSO Lucia 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 3'14.82
6 PERRONE Olivia 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 3'22.71 *
7 MANTOVANI Irene 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 3'37.60 *
8 PAGANO Alice 2012 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 3'42.10 *
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07/07/2024 200 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Batteria 1 di 360

1 ARNAVAS Enea 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 3'40.00 *
2 BARILA' Alessandro 2011 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3'27.90 *
3 CANESSA Federico 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 3'16.81 *
4 CHERUBINO Nicolo' 2011 ITA Idea Sport ssd 3'06.09 *
5 ALFIERI Mattia 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 3'10.54 *
6 BERTOCCHI Michele 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 3'22.89
7 ROCCA Luca 2011 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 3'31.90 *
8 FAVUTO Federico 2011 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

Batteria 2 di 361
1 BARUZZO Nicolo' 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 3'35.80 *
2 COSTA Andrea Giovanni 2011 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 3'26.70 *
3 TOFFI Nicolo' 2012 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 3'16.27 *
4 BERGAMO Thomas 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'02.00
5 MACCHIAVELLO Pietro 2011 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 3'08.96
6 ALESSANDRI Andrea 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 3'20.15 *
7 LUCIARDI Gabriele 2011 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 3'29.50 *
8 ALMASIO Leon 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia

Batteria 3 di 362
1 ROSSI Matteo 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 3'33.20 *
2 MIHU Riccardo Florin 2012 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 3'23.80 *
3 BERTELLINI Mattia 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 3'10.78 *
4 BREGANTE Giulio 2011 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 2'58.50 *
5 PRATO Riccardo 2012 ITA Idea Sport ssd 3'08.50 *
6 CARBONINI Noah 2012 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 3'19.88 *
7 MELLINA BARES Matteo 2012 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 3'28.30 *
8 BRUZZONE Vittorio 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 3'48.50 *

07/07/2024 200 m Rana - Ragazzi Femmine
Batteria 1 di 363

1 PERUTELLI Chiara Lucia 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 3'32.88 *
2 SCARDETTA Valeria 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 3'06.35
3 TOTISCO Alice 2010 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2'56.98
4 KICH Amira 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 2'51.79
5 FRANCO Cecilia 2011 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 2'55.97
6 MACHI' Elisa 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 3'00.30
7 SESCA Anna 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 3'14.36 *

Batteria 2 di 364
1 ANDRIEUX Aanor 2011 FRA Team Marseille Natation 3'16.27
2 ROSSI Chiara 2010 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 3'06.18
3 GNECCO Ester 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'56.89 *
4 CHIESA Alice 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'48.16
5 TREVIA Valeria 2010 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 2'55.80 *
6 TABBIANI Noemi 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 2'58.58 *
7 CARBONE Emily 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'10.96 *

Batteria 3 di 365
1 BANTI Giulia 2011 ITA Dinamica ssd 3'15.03
2 DELLEPIANE Bianca 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'01.26 *
3 SAVIO Giulia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'56.13 *
4 LESBATS Chiara 2010 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 2'42.90
5 CARBONERA Emma 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'52.81 *
6 RADAELLI Noelia 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'57.08 *
7 RIVELLA Giulia 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 3'09.59 *
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07/07/2024 200 m Rana - Ragazzi Maschi
Batteria 1 di 366

1 BALBI Lorenzo 2010 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 3'09.88
2 SARANITI LANA Tommaso 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'47.67 *
3 LEONE Andrea 2009 ITA Dinamica ssd 2'41.24 *
4 IONADI Filippo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'30.80 *
5 FERRETTI Alberto 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 2'36.76
6 SALVATERRA Luca 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'43.04 *
7 TORRE Lorenzo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'54.26

Batteria 2 di 367
1 CERVETTO Paolo 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 3'05.00
2 SECHI Francesco 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'47.54 *
3 PITTALUGA Christian 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'39.99 *
4 VACCARO Tommaso 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'23.00 *
5 MALPEZZI Alessandro 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'32.37 *
6 BISTARINI Filippo 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'41.75 *
7 SCIANDA Mirko 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'51.37 *

Batteria 3 di 368
1 ROTA Alessio 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'55.73 *
2 NERI Pierpaolo 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'46.16
3 BARALE Alessandro 2010 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 2'38.03 *
4 AGAJ Klaudio 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'19.90 *
5 PORTA Lorenzo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'32.07 *
6 GHIGLIOTTI Giacomo 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'41.65 *
7 NASELLI Luca 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'51.14 *
8 CAPURRO Giacomo 2010 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 3'12.36 *

07/07/2024 50 m Farfalla - Es. B Femmine
Serie 6 di 669

2 GIORDANO Ellen 2015 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd
3 MENINI Marta 2015 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'02.38 *
4 VALENTINI Clelia 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 58.26 *
5 SANTINI Cecilia 2015 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 59.25 *
6 BUCCOLIERI Sofie Vittori 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'16.63 *
7 RAFFAELLI Cloe 2015 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Serie 5 di 670
1 BUCCOLIERI Beatrice Sere 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 52.85 *
2 PARLANI Adele 2015 ITA Andrea Doria 52.02 *
3 TOMA Nike 2015 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 49.52 *
4 STERE Adele Ioana 2015 ROU Delphin Inot Club Constanta 47.10
5 ANGIOLANI Alice 2015 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 49.03 *
6 GIORDANO Chiara 2015 ITA Andrea Doria 49.56 *
7 RUSCITTI Victoria 2015 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 52.10
8 BENEDETTI Virginia 2015 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 56.85 *

Serie 4 di 671
3 IANNOLI Matilde 2014 ITA Aquarium Vallescrivia ssd
4 TORNATO Giada 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 54.97 *
5 SHAHINI Isma 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 55.55 *

Serie 3 di 672
1 PERJU Amalia Maria 2014 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 52.01 *
2 COPPOLA Cristina 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 50.00
3 GALBUSERA Cecilia 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 47.70 *
4 MOSCATELLI Elena 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 45.45 *
5 CINA Gaia 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 45.82 *
6 RADDOUI Aita 2014 ROU Delphin Inot Club Constanta 49.28
7 BALESTRI Lara 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 50.27 *
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Serie 2 di 673
1 ROSSI Benedetta 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 44.15 *
2 BORRELLI Valentina 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 43.62 *
3 DAZZI Agnese 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 43.04 *
4 PAGANO Linda 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 41.69 *
5 CATALANO Denise 2014 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 41.85 *
6 TEODOR Ioana Raluca 2014 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 43.20
7 MARCHESI Lisa 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 43.95 *
8 DELLA NOCE Luce Veronica 2014 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 44.38 *

Serie 1 di 674
1 CANONICI Agnese 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 41.45 *
2 GIOFFRE' Carlotta 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 39.95 *
3 BARBERA Anna 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 39.25 *
4 MARTINI Linda 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 36.58 *
5 BALAN Ana Carina 2014 ROU Delphin Inot Club Constanta 39.25
6 BALDO Beatrice 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 39.80
7 SOLARI Martina 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 40.05 *
8 GUSINU Viola 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 41.59 *

07/07/2024 50 m Farfalla - Es. B Maschi
Serie 5 di 575

1 LOMBARDO Luca 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd
2 TOGNONI Jacopo 2014 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 57.40 *
3 BIAGETTI Enea 2014 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 52.10 *
4 LAGOMARSINO Davide 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 51.90 *
5 ZANETTI Damiano 2014 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 52.10 *
6 TRAPANESE Nicolo' 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 54.13 *
7 DHO Michelangelo 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
8 GIORDANO Paul 2014 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd

Serie 4 di 576
1 BANCALARI Pietro 2014 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 48.20 *
2 FERRARI Giorgio Giacomo 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 45.10 *
3 CAPURRO Tommaso 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 41.10 *
4 AGOSTA Mattia 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 38.36 *
5 ESPOSITO Edoardo 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 38.40 *
6 BIELLO Andrea 2014 ITA Andrea Doria 43.00
7 ABRAM Filippo 2014 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 45.40 *
8 CHINAGLIA Tommaso 2014 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 48.35

Serie 3 di 577
2 CASTAGNA Niccolo' 2013 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
3 RICCI Stefano 2013 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'05.20 *
4 GHIRARDI Leonardo 2013 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 49.44 *
5 MEKI Manuel 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 52.34 *
6 MALVENTI Giorgio 2013 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra

Serie 2 di 578
1 IACOMINO Davide 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 46.40
2 GIACHINO Flavio 2013 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 44.80 *
3 ROSSI Nicolo' Enrico Man 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 43.41 *
4 FRANCO Alberto 2013 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 42.00 *
5 BALESTRI Simone 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 43.40 *
6 COSTA Angelo Giacomo 2013 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 43.85 *
7 TANI Christian 2013 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 45.96 *
8 CAVALLARO Matteo 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 47.30

Serie 1 di 579
1 DESCALZO Pietro 2013 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 40.20 *
2 MANCINI Emanuele 2013 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 39.70 *
3 PUGLIARES Jacopo 2013 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 38.60 *
4 SOIS Aurelio 2013 ITA Andrea Doria 37.10 *
5 PICERNO Filippo 2013 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 38.26 *
6 GHIGLIOTTI Biagio 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 38.90 *
7 ZACCHERO Sean 2013 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 40.01 *
8 PEDRONI Pietro 2013 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 41.30 *
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07/07/2024 100 m Farfalla - Es. A Femmine
Batteria 1 di 380

1 MELEGARI Sara 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'33.15 *
2 CAORSI Maita 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'26.93 *
3 PERNICE Ludovica 2012 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'23.64
4 VENTRICI Anna 2012 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'17.69
5 PERNICE Federica 2012 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'20.91
6 BARBAGELATA Micole 2013 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 1'24.87 *
7 CAPONI Valentina 2012 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 1'27.77 *
8 CARGNINO MATOLDA Martina 2013 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa

Batteria 2 di 381
1 MENEGHETTI Anna 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'31.60 *
2 TONIETTI Ginevra 2013 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'26.75 *
3 SCARLATTI Giulia Maria 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'23.16 *
4 RIVELLINI Giada 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'17.22 *
5 BREMA Silvia 2012 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 1'20.23 *
6 MENEGHETTI Marianna 2012 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'24.43 *
7 PAPINI Adele 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'27.37
8 MESSINA Rebecca Maria 2013 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 1'38.10

Batteria 3 di 382
1 LOSCIALE Alice 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'31.00 *
2 BILLONG KACK Lisa 2012 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'26.55 *
3 RAVIOLO Chiara 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'22.84 *
4 SCIUTTI Giada 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'14.89 *
5 DORCIER Greta 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'19.99 *
6 BELLOTTI Lucia 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'24.04 *
7 VENTURELLI MERULLA Chiar 2013 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'27.28 *
8 XHEPNUZI Elisa 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'36.60

07/07/2024 100 m Farfalla - Es. A Maschi
Batteria 1 di 383

1 SIMONETTA Nicola 2012 ITA Andrea Doria 1'35.84
2 MONTANARI Pietro 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'22.54 *
3 CASTAGNA Federico 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'17.50
4 LA CORTE Alessio 2011 ITA Idea Sport ssd 1'13.80 *
5 BRIANZI Jacopo 2011 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'15.20 *
6 SENES Roberto Tommaso 2011 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'20.16 *
7 CARNAZZA Luca 2012 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'30.00
8 ROVERE Giacomo 2011 ITA Idea Sport ssd

Batteria 2 di 384
1 FAGGIANO Devon 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'34.87
2 KADDOUR Youcef 2011 FRA Team Marseille Natation 1'22.00
3 BENINI Filippo 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'16.48
4 PINTO Gioele 2011 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'13.24
5 ARIOLI Mattia 2011 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'14.33
6 MOSCATELLI Alessandro 2012 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'19.66 *
7 RAFAI Kelyan 2011 FRA Team Marseille Natation 1'29.31
8 CORBANI Riccardo 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 2'22.66

Batteria 3 di 385
1 TORNATO Filippo 2011 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'31.12
2 GAGGERO Francesco 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'20.33
3 MAZZA Alexej 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'15.49 *
4 CAMPODONI Matteo 2011 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 1'03.47
5 ANFOSSO Vittorio Gabriel 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'14.07 *
6 ASCHERI Daniele 2012 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 1'19.50 *
7 CIUFFOLOTTI Elia 2012 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'22.60 *
8 PISANELLI YNDESTAD Marti 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'51.24
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07/07/2024 100 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Femmine
Batteria 1 di 586

3 SCIANDA Greta 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
4 AURAME Amelia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'25.86 *
5 CETRARO Asia Aurora 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'26.14
6 BRUNI PRENCIPE Anna 2011 ITA Andrea Doria

Batteria 2 di 587
1 SCARDETTA Valeria 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'22.35
2 MAROCCO Iside 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'19.90 *
3 DELUCCHI Chiara 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'18.07 *
4 AMERI Ester 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'17.16 *
5 SARA' Laura 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'17.66 *
6 PAVONE Sara 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'18.39 *
7 GERVASONI Giulia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'21.91 *
8 ARIONE Silvia 2011 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 1'23.21

Batteria 3 di 588
1 BARBETTI Linda 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'15.36
2 GAMBETTA Agata 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'12.39 *
3 LEDDA Alice 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'09.59 *
4 SOLARI Valentina 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'07.99
5 MARENCO Rebecca 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'08.44
6 ROSSETTI Sofia 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'11.87 *
7 FUSCAGNI Martina 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'13.30 *
8 GARASSINO Giorgia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'17.15 *

Batteria 4 di 589
1 BUTTIGNON Maia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'14.40 *
2 ROSSI Irene 2010 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 1'12.38
3 MARMIERI Camilla 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'08.93 *
4 UCCELLI Virginia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'07.94
5 BALZANO Elvira 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.41
6 BIGLIETTO Martina 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'11.50
7 ELEUTERI Celeste 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 1'13.22 *
8 SUCCI Aurora 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'16.80 *

Batteria 5 di 590
1 D'ORSI Emma 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'13.86
2 MASSONE Sofia 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'12.24 *
3 DIGUET Eloise 2010 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'08.71
4 FRANCO Marta 2010 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 1'07.50
5 RABAGLIATI Ilaria 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.29 *
6 SCHIAPPACASSE Lidia 2010 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'09.74
7 ARFI Maymana 2010 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'12.68
8 GELCI Anna 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'16.75 *
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07/07/2024 100 m Farfalla - Ragazzi Maschi
Batteria 1 di 591

3 PASTORINO Alessandro 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
4 ZACCONE Tommaso 2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
5 ZACCONE Gioele 2010 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme

Batteria 2 di 592
1 TIZZONI Niccolo' 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'33.56
2 STRELET Michel 2010 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'14.32
3 ZEN Filippo 2008 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'13.02 *
4 BONINO Umberto 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'09.10
5 CELLE Nicolas 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'12.00
6 PLANTAS Matteo 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'13.04 *
7 SCOTTI Lorenzo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'15.00

Batteria 3 di 593
1 GORETTI Manfredi 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 1'07.31 *
2 SCAFFARO Roberto 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'04.38
3 PELLEGRINO Gregorio 2008 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'01.92 *
4 BAGNASCO Matteo 2009 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'00.37
5 LAGORIO Thomas 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'01.49 *
6 PINTO Matteo 2009 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'02.40 *
7 DADO Vito Samuele 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'06.35
8 LEONE Andrea 2009 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'08.93 *

Batteria 4 di 594
1 COPPOLA Federico 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'07.28 *
2 BALDO Lorenzo 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'04.02
3 GIBELLI Riccardo 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'01.91
4 FERRARI Luca 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 59.21 *
5 MALPEZZI Alessandro 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'01.39
6 BARBARO Gregorio Flavio 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 1'02.18 *
7 FERRARO Enrico 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'05.93
8 ANASTASIO Leonardo 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'07.82 *

Batteria 5 di 595
1 FORELLA Matteo 2010 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'07.03 *
2 ALLEGRETTI Matteo 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'03.69
3 TORRE Nicolo' 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 1'01.51
4 REGA-PEZARD Byron 2008 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 57.19
5 AMADI Giacomo 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'01.08
6 MONTI Sacha 2009 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'02.17
7 CUTRI' Nicolo' 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 1'05.36
8 FIORENTINO Pietro 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'07.42 *
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07/07/2024 100 m Farfalla - Juniores Femmine
Batteria 1 di 396

1 GNECCO Miriam 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd
2 MORETTI Athena 2009 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'11.39 *
3 PAUTASSO Nicole 2009 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'09.96
4 MARTINI Federica 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'05.00
5 MALATESTA Beatrice 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.01
6 ZAGO Beatrice 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.60 *
7 JOBERT Camille 2008 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'16.94

Batteria 2 di 397
1 BALDESCHI Chiara 2009 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'17.59
2 HETIER Fany 2009 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'11.14
3 RIGARDO Martina 2009 ITA RN Imperia Raineri-Caricasa 1'09.43
4 REPETTO Stella 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'04.92 *
5 REPETTO Lisa 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'08.00
6 BIGGI Eleonora 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.59 *
7 FLORIO Giulia Nancy 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'15.45 *

Batteria 3 di 398
1 BONELLI Livia 2009 ITA Dinamica ssd 1'17.45
2 PESSAGNO Ludovica 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'10.88 *
3 RUSSO Elisa 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 1'08.01
4 MORETTI Angie 2008 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'03.60
5 PIRROTTA Sara Elisa Silv 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'05.39 *
6 BIELLO Marzia 2008 ITA Andrea Doria 1'10.11
7 CIGOLET Ceane FC 2006 FRA Team Marseille Natation 1'12.34
8 ZACCAGNO Giorgia 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

07/07/2024 100 m Farfalla - Juniores Maschi
Batteria 1 di 299

1 FOSSATI Michele 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.84 *
2 MILAN Filippo 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.02 *
3 BEDIN Renzo 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 59.97
4 DUFRAIGNE Mathieu 2007 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 58.02
5 LOPEZ Maxime 2007 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 59.24
6 ROSSI Tommaso 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'00.98
7 NAKO Alehandro 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'02.55 *
8 BOCCHIO Simone 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona

Batteria 2 di 2100
1 CEREA Leonardo 2007 ITA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'02.60
2 FARNE' Filippo 2006 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 1'01.87 *
3 ALLEGRI Simone 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 59.30
4 CAROZZO Filippo 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 57.60
5 MASSARI Nicholas 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 58.50 *
6 TURCHINO Samuele 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 1'00.47
7 DORCIER Pietro 2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 1'02.44 *
8 DIANA Romain 2007 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 1'06.84
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07/07/2024 200 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Batteria 1 di 4101

2 GARABELLO Ilaria 2013 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 3'50.20 *
3 CIANCI Dafne 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 3'23.10 *
4 PAGANO Alice 2012 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 3'17.64 *
5 LANTERI Carlotta 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 3'19.30 *
6 LASALANDRA Giorgia 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 3'32.90 *

Batteria 2 di 4102
1 CAORSI Maita 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 3'09.50 *
2 BREMA Silvia 2012 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 2'59.50 *
3 ESPOSITO Matilde 2012 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'55.60
4 SCIUTTI Giada 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 2'46.89 *
5 RIVELLINI Giada 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 2'49.20 *
6 LAGNO Giada 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 2'57.62
7 VIOLA Asia 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 3'02.42
8 GAMMELLA Chiara 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 3'13.50 *

Batteria 3 di 4103
1 VENTURELLI MERULLA Chiar 2013 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 3'05.76 *
2 MOLIN Anne Camille 2012 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'59.00 *
3 ROCCATO Ginevra 2013 ITA Idea Sport ssd 2'55.02 *
4 MARTINI Sofia 2012 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 2'46.81
5 REMONDINO Ginevra 2012 ITA Idea Sport ssd 2'48.97 *
6 MENONI Maria Vittoria 2013 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 2'57.60 *
7 IACONO Isabella 2012 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 3'01.28 *
8 VIGNOLO Olivia 2013 ITA Rapallo Nuoto ssd 3'12.65

Batteria 4 di 4104
1 CALABRIA Lara 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 3'04.03 *
2 DAGNINO Bianca 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 2'58.23 *
3 GIANI' Emma 2013 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 2'49.71 *
4 MOIRANO Martina 2012 ITA Idea Sport ssd 2'46.30 *
5 NUCERA Lara 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 2'48.16 *
6 PIBIRI Ilaria 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'57.00
7 MEDDA PASINI Elettra 2013 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 3'01.00 *
8 RIZZI Chiara 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 3'10.30 *

07/07/2024 200 m Dorso - Es. A Maschi
Batteria 1 di 3105

2 ANGIOLANI Andrea 2012 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 3'01.06 *
3 ROVERE Filippo 2011 ITA Idea Sport ssd 2'49.61 *
4 ERDEM Ali Vittorio Alber 2011 ITA Andrea Doria 2'37.02 *
5 CASTAGNA Federico 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2'44.71 *
6 PASTROVICCHIO Marco 2011 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 2'54.90 *
7 PRATO Riccardo 2012 ITA Idea Sport ssd

Batteria 2 di 3106
2 CAVALLINI Jacopo 2012 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3'00.70 *
3 MASSUCCO Federico 2012 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 2'46.32 *
4 LANTERI Giacomo 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 2'32.24 *
5 CORSIGLIA Marco 2012 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'44.27 *
6 SCOTTI Samuel 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 2'52.07 *
7 REGGIO Luigi 2012 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 3'08.05

Batteria 3 di 3107
2 CANESSA Federico 2012 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 3'00.30 *
3 BOSCO Alessandro 2012 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd 2'45.24 *
4 FORMENTINI Matteo 2011 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd 2'32.21 *
5 BENDAZZOLI Guglielmo 2011 ITA Idea Sport ssd 2'43.40 *
6 IACONO Pietro 2011 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 2'49.90 *
7 MANAROLA Nadir 2011 ITA Idea Sport ssd 3'06.00 *
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07/07/2024 200 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine
Batteria 1 di 4108

3 FAZIO Giorgia 2011 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd
4 ERDEM Beatrice Delila An 2011 ITA Andrea Doria 2'58.99
5 PARRINI Alice 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 3'06.17

Batteria 2 di 4109
1 DE MARTINO Lorenza 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'51.82 *
2 LANZA Irene 2011 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'45.76
3 GIULIANI Giorgia 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'36.45 *
4 RISSO Agata 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'22.69 *
5 SCIANDA Greta 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'32.50 *
6 MOREL Camelia 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 2'41.44 *
7 BESTOSO Vittoria 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'49.82 *

Batteria 3 di 4110
1 TOROK Maria Alessandra 2011 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2'50.75
2 TOTISCO Alice 2010 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 2'43.41
3 COSTA Beatrice 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 2'34.13 *
4 CAPOFERRI Bianca 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 2'22.28 *
5 BIGLIETTO Martina 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'32.01 *
6 GATTORNO Maia 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'39.00
7 CONTE Sofia 2010 ITA Dinamica ssd 2'48.53 *
8 QUAGLIAROLI Mariana Elis 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'56.64 *

Batteria 4 di 4111
1 LUCCHIN Miriam May 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'49.86 *
2 GALBUSERA Ginevra 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'42.00
3 CAROZZO Ludovica 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'32.77
4 AVANZINI Arianna 2011 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'21.75
5 FAVAFABBRI Alice 2011 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'27.98 *
6 ZUNINO Eleonora 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'38.05 *
7 GRANDA CORTEZ Giorgia Mi 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'46.30 *
8 BENTAIB Jannat 2011 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'52.65

07/07/2024 200 m Dorso - Ragazzi Maschi
Batteria 1 di 2112

1 MORANO Nicola 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'37.79
2 ULIVO Simone 2009 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'30.56
3 GRASSONE Pietro 2009 ITA Dinamica ssd 2'24.26
4 VALENTE Samuele 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'16.36
5 CAMEDDA Roberto 2010 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2'20.84
6 VALPERGA Davide 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'26.37 *
7 SCOTTI Lorenzo 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'34.42 *
8 FARABOSCHI Alessandro 2008 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd

Batteria 2 di 2113
1 REGUIG Amir 2010 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 2'37.51
2 DEBUIGNE Mathis 2010 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 2'29.03
3 MEYER Florian 2009 FRA OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 2'22.99
4 COPPA Fabio Giorgio 2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'15.08 *
5 BERNA Luca 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 2'20.25
6 COLZANI Federico 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'26.23
7 LANZETTA Matteo Eugenio 2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'30.64 *
8 MOLLE Pietro 2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd 2'54.98 *
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